WWW.BB-ELEC.COM |
The compact IE-MiniFiberLinX-II provides point-to-point fiber optic
connections with a unique management tool to monitor the entire link
between two locations.  IE-MiniFiberLinX-II CPE for fiber optic networks
allows service providers to deliver “triple-play” voice, video and data
services to customer premises.
As a copper-to-fiber converter, the IE-MiniFiberLinX-II supports
multiple fiber types including multi-mode, single-mode, single-strand

 & Management
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-MiniFiberLinX-II **
MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
1 40 km 1 RJ45
1 40 km 1 RJ45
1 80 km 1 RJ45
1 80 km 1 RJ45
1 80 km 1 RJ45
1 100 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
SSFX-MM1310-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
SSFX-MM1550-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
SSFX-SM1310/ 1 40 km 1 RJ45
SSFX-SM1550/ 1 40 km 1 RJ45
SSFX-SM1310/ 1 1 RJ45
SSFX-SM1550/ 1 1 RJ45
10/100 Mbps Managed Optical Demarcation
Compact CPE Device